



VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2024


* Conference Games                                                                                          LAST UPDATED - 07.18.24

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION MS JV VARSITY
Fri, Aug 2 MAIS Play Date (Pillow/Lamar/JP) RAIDER DOME — — 2 / 4 / 6
Sat, Aug 3 Briarcrest/Houston Memphis, TN — TBA TBA

Fri-Sat, Aug 2-3 Top Hits Classic (@ Millsaps) Jackson TBA — —
Tue, Aug 6 St. Joseph* Madison 4:00 (A) 5:00 6:00
Thu, Aug 8 Oak Grove / Gulfport Hattiesburg — — TBA
Sat, Aug 10 Oak Grove MS Tournament Hattiesburg TBA (A) & (B) — —
Sat, Aug 10 Germantown JV Tournament Gluckstadt — TBA —
Mon, Aug 12 Ocean Springs Ocean Springs — 5:00 6:00
Tue, Aug 20 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* RAIDER DOME 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Thu, Aug 22 Hartfield Academy* Flowood 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30

Fri-Sat, Aug 23-24 Juanita Boddie Tournament Birmingham, AL — —
Fri-Sat, Aug 30-31 Nike Tournament of Champions Gainesville, FL — —

Thu, Sep 5 Jackson Prep* Flowood 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Tue, Sep 10 Lamar School Meridian — 4:00 5:00
Thu, Sep 12 Madison-Ridgeland Academy* Madison 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Sat, Sep 14 IVBA MS/JV Tournament Ridgeland TBA (A) TBA —
Thu, Sep 19 St. Joseph* RAIDER DOME 4:00 (A) 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat, Sep 20-21 Mid South Classic @ Lewisburg Olive Branch — —
Tue, Sep 24 Hartfield Academy* RAIDER DOME 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Thu, Sep 26 Regents School of Oxford RAIDER DOME — 5:00 6:00

Fri-Sat, Sep 27-28 St. Joseph Sticker Classic Baton Rouge, LA — —
Tue, Oct 1 Jackson Prep* RAIDER DOME 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Thu, Oct 3 Presbyterian Christian* Hattiesburg 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Mon, Oct 7 North Delta (Sr Night) RAIDER DOME 4:00 (B) / 4:30 (A) 5:30 6:30
Tue, Oct 8 Lamar School RAIDER DOME — 4:00 5:00
Sat, Oct 12 MAIS MS Championship TBA TBA — —
Sat, Oct 12 MAIS JV Championship TBA — TBA —
Sat, Oct 15 Regents School of Oxford Oxford — 5:00 6:00
Tue, Oct 17 Presbyterian Christian* RAIDER DOME — 4:00 5:00
Mon, Oct 21 MAIS 6A Round 1 & Semifinals Clinton — — TBA
Wed, Oct 23 MAIS 6A State Championship Clinton — — TBA


